P34_PureForm_area_large  12/18  page 1 of 7
Ordering guide	 example: P34-96L-800-NW-G2-AR-5-120-F1-MGY
Prefix
P34
Number of LEDs Drive Current LED Color - Generation Mounting Distribution Voltage
P34	 PureForm site
and area, 34"
96L	 96 LEDs
(6 modules)
128L	128 LEDs
(8 modules)
600
600 mA16
800	 800 mA
900	 900 mA
1050	 1050 mA
600
600 mA16
900	 900 mA
1050	 1050 mA
WW-G2	 Warm White 3000K,
70 CRI Generation 2
NW-G2	 Neutral White
4000K, 70 CRI
Generation 2
CW-G2	 Cool White 5000K,
70 CRI Generation 2
WY-G2	 Warm Yellow2700K,
80 CRI Generation 2 1
AM-G2	 Direct Amber
(590nm)
Generation 2 1, 16
AR 	 Arm Mount
(standard) 2
The following mounting kits
must be ordered separately
(See accessories)
SF	 Slip Fitter Mount 3
(fits to 2 3⁄8" O.D. tenon)
WS	 Wall mount with
surface conduit rear
entry permitted
RAM	 Retrofit arm mount kit 2
Type 2
2	 Type 2
2-90	 Rotated left 90°
2-270	� Rotated right 270°
Type 3
3	 Type 3
3-90	� Rotated left 90°
3-270	 Rotated right 270°
Type 4
4	 Type 4
4-90	� Rotated left 90°
4-270	 Rotated right 270°
Type 5
5	 Type 5
5W	 Type 5W
AFR	 Auto Front Row
AFR-90	 Auto Front Row,
rotated left 90°
AFR-270	 Auto Front Row,
rotated right 270°
BLC	 Back Light Control
BLC-90	 Back Light Control
rotated at 90°
BLC-270	 Back Light Control
rotated at 270°
120	 120V
208	 208V
240	 240V
277	 277V

Standard orientation:
HIS-96-V 14	� Internal House Side
Shield for 96 LEDs
(6 modules)
HIS-128-V 14	� Internal House Side
Shield for 128 LEDs
(8 modules)
At 90 or 270 orientation:
HIS-96-H 14	� Internal House Side
Shield for 96 LEDs
(6 modules)
HIS-128-H 14	� Internal House Side
Shield for 128 LEDs
(8 modules)
PureForm PTF2 (pole top fitter fits 2 3⁄8-2 1⁄2" OD x 4" depth tenon)
PTF2-P26/34-1-90-(F)	 1 luminaire at 90°
PTF2-P26/34-2-90-(F)	 2 luminaires at 90°
PTF2-P26/34-2-180-(F)	 2 luminaires at 180°
PTF2-P26/34-3-90-(F)	 3 luminaires at 90°
PTF2-P26/34-4-90-(F)	 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF2-P26/34-3-120-(F)	 3 luminaires at 120°
PureForm PTF3 (pole top fitter fits 3-3 1⁄2" OD x 6" depth tenon)
PTF3-P26/34-1-90-(F)	 1 luminaire at 90°
PTF3-P26/34-2-90-(F)	 2 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-P26/34-2-180-(F)	 2 luminaires at 180°
PTF3-P26/34-3-90-(F)	 3 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-P26/34-4-90-(F)	 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF3-P26/34-3-120-(F)	 3 luminaires at 120°
PureForm PTF4 (pole top fitter fits 3 1⁄2-4" OD x 6" depth tenon)
PTF4-P26/34-1-90-(F)	 1 luminaire at 90°
PTF4-P26/34-2-90-(F)	 2 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-P26/34-2-180-(F)	 2 luminaires at 180°
PTF4-P26/34-3-90-(F)	 3 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-P26/34-4-90-(F)	 4 luminaires at 90°
PTF4-P26/34-3-120-(F)	 3 luminaires at 120°
P34-SF-G2-(F)	 �Slip Fitter Mount (fits to 2 3⁄8" O.D. tenon)
P34-RAM-G2-(F)	 Retrofit Arm mount kit
P34-WS-G2-(F)	 �Wall mount with surface conduit rear entry permitted
P34-BD-G2	 Bird deterrent

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
P34-96L-800-NW-G2-x 96 800 4000 232 29545 B4-U0-G3 128 28932 B3-U0-G4 125 29585 B3-U0-G4 128
P34-96L-900-NW-G2-x 96 900 4000 263 32636 B4-U0-G4 124 31959 B3-U0-G4 122 32680 B3-U0-G5 124
P34-96L-1050-NW-G2-x 96 1050 4000 310 36434 B4-U0-G4 118 35678 B3-U0-G5 115 36483 B3-U0-G5 118
P34-128L-900-NW-G2-x 128 900 4000 350 42584 B4-U0-G4 122 41700 B4-U0-G5 119 42641 B3-U0-G5 122
P34-128L-1050-NW-G2-x 128 1050 4000 414 47840 B4-U0-G4 115 46847 B4-U0-G5 113 47904 B4-U0-G5 116
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED